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 per week. Zoning & Assessors Office Assessor (Town of Sheridan) Filing report of assessment for year ending 12/31/2014.
Required for all property owners with a taxable value of $25,000 or more. Value will be multiplied by number of acres assessed.
Assessment is based upon equalized assessed valuation, not cost. Owners do not have to pay twice, once for tax levy and again

for tax assessment. Value is based on estimated replacement cost at time of ownership, not current market value. Zoning
Assessor - 1st & 3rd Tuesday @ 6:00 pm Zoning Officer (Town of Sheridan) Filing report of zoning for year ending

12/31/2014. Required for all property owners with a taxable value of $25,000 or more. Value will be multiplied by number of
acres assessed. Zoning is based upon equalized assessed valuation, not cost. Owners do not have to pay twice, once for tax levy

and again for tax assessment. Value is based on estimated replacement cost at time of ownership, not current market value.
Municipal Assessor (Town of Sheridan) We will close the Assessor's office this year for the winter months of Jan-Mar. Town
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Offices Closed on the following holidays: - Monday, December 25 - Christmas Day Tuesday, December 26 - New Year's Day
Monday, March 30 - State's Day Tuesday, April 6 - Arbor Day Wednesday, April 21 - Good Friday Monday, May 7 - Memorial

Day Tuesday, June 2 - Independence Day Thursday, July 4 - Fourth of July Tuesday, September 3 - Labor Day Thursday,
September 26 - Election Day Monday, November 2 - Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 30 - Day before Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 25 - Christmas Day Monday, January 1 - New Year's Day
Assessors Office & Property Records Property Records Records of tax assessments for all property within the Town of
Sheridan. Records of Building/Fire Departments/Museum Records of building permits, fire inspections, etc. Records of

Historical Societies Historical records and photos of the Town. Records of Internet Listings Listings of commercial real estate
properties by 82157476af
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